

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KALSHI KLEAR LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KALSHI KLEAR LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

RETARY'S OFFICE OF A STATE OF A S

Authentication: 203672629

Date: 06-10-24